
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

71 

29 

48 

59 

32 

28 

8 

39 

96 

65 

14 

90 

22 

87 

42 

15 

93 

12 

99 

91 

10 

26 

9 

Name 

NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

MOHAMAD ALIFF 

KOMSAN THOSAKUL 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

THANATHIP TANALAPANAN 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

NIPITPHON WATTANANIT 

WISAWACHIT MANEEPHAN 

NAMKHANECH PHASUTTHADA 

NAT NIMMANWUDIPONG 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

SURASAK DAKENG 

RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 

YOORANUN ORANPASERT 

BOONCHOKE THIRATARAKORN 

NANCHAYA NAMCHOKCHAIJAROEN 

SUPICHAYA APIWATVARAVONG 

SARANYOO PRACHAKIT 

MOHAMAD ANAQI 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

ROY TANG 

TREPOB SIRIPOON 

Team 

Fast-store 

PipeKids Racing 

AZZY 

BBMP Motorsport 

Only One 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

BK Racing Cluth MB Service 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk services by PMC52 Motorsport 

BBB EVBIKE NK XENON โกดังตาบอล 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

Infinity Dipping Pae Rong Po Power Unit 

Nexzter Motul S63 Ruk services by PMC52 Motorsport 

ฮอนดา้บางเขน & Nexzter by Squad Racing Team 

WISE BY THE HUB CHATCHAI RACING 

BKC Motorsport 

BKC Motorsport 

BBMP Motorsport 

333 CJ โชว์จุ่ งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo 

PipeKids Racing 

PLH PERFORMANCE 

Exol Toyota pattaya 1998 

TopSlim Racing Team 

Class 

AM N 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

PRO ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM ECO 

AM N 

AM ECO 

AM N 

PRO N 

AM ECO 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

1 

12 

Total Tm 

25:47.114 

25:49.783 

25:49.784 

26:00.205 

26:02.850 

26:03.537 

26:04.338 

26:04.766 

26:06.781 

26:21.695 

26:26.771 

26:28.843 

26:46.164 

26:49.238 

27:00.196 

27:02.799 

27:06.048 

27:21.149 

27:44.661 

20:33.919 

2:18.615 

26:59.097 

Diff 

2.669 

2.670 

13.091 

15.736 

16.423 

17.224 

17.652 

19.667 

34.581 

39.657 

41.729 

59.050 

1:02.124 

1:13.082 

1:15.685 

1:18.934 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Tires 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

YK 

YK 

YK 

GITI 

GITI 

GITI 

YK 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.669 

Avg. Speed 

127.161 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.057 

Best Speed 

129.032 

Best Lap by 

29 - MOHAMAD ALIFF 

Printed: 9/1/2024 2:28:11 PM 

              JUTI R.                            PAIRUCH N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                   C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.3-5 
SIAM ECO / GROUP N 

OFFICIAL RACE 5 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:14:28 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

9/1/2024 11:10 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.93 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form no.75
No.14 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form no.76
No.29 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form no.77
No.48 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per stewards penalty form no.78
No.9 DQ, failed to scrutineer.





